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SENASA

PERU

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

Puesto de Control Maritimo del Callao

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA: | viernes, 09 de agosto de 2019
EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS
ALMACEN/
INSPECTOR LUGAR DE
INSPECCION
IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES
AGRICOLA
19099-13353 | 19003-10618 | 19099-12378 | 19003-10573
19003-10633 | 19003-10636 | 19003-10456 | 19003-10616
REQUIN 19003-10620 | 19003-10624 | 19003-10629 | 19003-10631
1| RAYMUNDO Dmﬁgg'
NILTON 19003-10645 | 19003-10646 | 19003-10647 | 19003-10648
19099-10029
NEPTUNIA | 19003-10542 | 19003-10663 | 19099-10376 | 19003-10677
QUISPE ARGENTINA-
2| AGUERO NEPTUNIA 19003-10710
GLADYSLIVIA | VILLEGAS-RANSA
SAN AGUSTIN
19099-9724 | 19003-10665 19003-10672 | 19003-10675 | 19003-10685 | 19003-10684
CAILLAHUA SAJK DEPO
3| GONZALEZ FERROLES- 19003-10609 | 19003-10605 | 19003-10668 | 19003-10667
PERCY TRAMARSA
19003-10628 | 19003-10690 | 19003-10689 | 19003-10519 | 19003-10566 | 19003-10657 | 19003-10660 | 19003-10659
MEDINA
4 &lﬂ%% IMUPESA 19003-10623 | 19099-8793 | 19003-10649 | 19003-10694 | 19003-10658 | 19003-10564 | 19003-10565 | 19003-10639
19003-10696 | 19003-10697 | 19003-10698
19099-11192 | 19099-12724 | 19099-11257 | 19099-12726
19099-12725 | 19099-10487 | 19099-12637 | 19099-12685
NUREZ | | oS OQUENDO-
5 RggggL TPP OQUENDO 19099-12684 | 19099-10966 | 19099-10014 | 19003-10637
19003-10642 | 19003-10711
19099-9375 | 19099-11871 | 19099-11069 | 19003-10634 | 19003-10688
CONTRERAS 19003-10606 | 19003-10400 | 19003-10695 | 19099-9782
6| RODRIGUEZ | CONTRANS-DINET
CARLOS 19099-10007
19003-10577 | 19003-10700 | 19099-11306
BRONCANO | | |mASA-ALCONSA
7 cj\:J:léllio VENTANILLA 19099-11243 | 19099-10911
19003-10561 | 19099-12484 | 19099-10161 | 19099-10268 | 19003-10702 | 19003-10701 | 19003-10703 | 19003-10661
ALVAREZ
8| PACHECO FARGOLINE 19099-9505 | 19099-9454 | 19099-9182 | 19099-13316
GUILLERMO
19099-10599




19003-10673

19003-10671 19003-10652

19003-10601 | 19003-10654 19003-10651

19003-10638

19003-10644 | 19003-10488

PECUARIO

19099-12423

19099-12647

19003-10308

19099-13268

19099-11707

19003-10662

CABRERA TPP VENTANILLA -
VIGIL SAJK DEPO
MERCEDES VENTANILLA
HUAMAN
NoPO DPW-TRAMARSA-
GOETHE IMUPESA
RODOLFO
ROJAS
ADRIANZEN VILLAS OQUENDO-
CESAR TPP OQUENDO
DINET-FARGOLINE
SULLUCHUCO - ALCONSA
DIAZ LUIS VENTANILLA-SAJK

DEPO VENTANILLA

19003-10678

19003-10362

19003-10608

19003-10617

19099-11167




